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Programme July 2023 to October 2023
Date Event Organiser

Friday 28 July Tent Pitching (Stores/Bingham Rugby Club) JG

Friday 4 August Cricket All

Friday 11 August Peg & String Shapes PM

Friday 18 August Dominoes/Domino's Night DR

Friday 25 August Multi-Golf JG

Friday 1 September Pioneering Bridges (Hollygate) JA

Friday 8 September Themed Giant Game PM/JG

Friday 15 September T-Shirts & Election Night PM/JG

Friday 22 September Programme Planning All

Friday 29 September Stop-Motion Animation KR

Friday 6 October Alex's Night AMn

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; 
ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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